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Wettkampf 19 - 100m Rücken weiblich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sophia Mathilda Adams 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:51,42 119
2. Johanna Mader 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:00,24 95

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Paula Wolffram 2012 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:35,10 192
2. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:39,03 170
3. Klara Cichocka 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:40,23 164
4. Leni Marie Preuß 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:55,11 108

abgemeldet
Lena Stömmer 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel
Marie Schmitz 2013 Flipper Gerolstein

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:17,41 356
2. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,05 288
3. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:27,81 244
4. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:29,13 233
5. Annika Kasimir 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:29,64 229
6. Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:29,79 228
7. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:32,03 212
8. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 01:36,73 182
9. Constanze Krah 2011 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:39,11 169

abgemeldet
Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:12,43 435
2. Anna Liu 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:24,47 274

abgemeldet
Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Lisa Gotthardt 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:11,68 449
2. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:12,43 435
3. Elisa Groß 2005 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:14,34 402
4. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:17,41 356
5. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,05 288
6. Anna Liu 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:24,47 274
7. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:27,81 244
8. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:29,13 233
9. Annika Kasimir 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:29,64 229
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
10. Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:29,79 228
11. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:32,03 212
12. Paula Wolffram 2012 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:35,10 192
13. Line Unger 2010 SG Westerwald 01:36,73 182
14. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:39,03 170
15. Constanze Krah 2011 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:39,11 169
16. Klara Cichocka 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:40,23 164
17. Sophia Mathilda Adams 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:51,42 119
18. Leni Marie Preuß 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:55,11 108
19. Johanna Mader 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:00,24 95

abgemeldet
Jette Esser 2005 SG Rhein-Mosel


	Wettkampf 19 - 100m Rücken weiblich
	Jahrgang 2014
	Jugend D
	Jugend C
	Jugend B
	Offene Wertung


